World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships
Vilnius / Lithuania, 22 - 31 October, 2021

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Asaturov Sergey Armenia Head Coach
2. Kocharyan Levon Armenia Official
3. Zakaryan Arkadia Armenia Coach
4. Frasl Andreas Austria Assistant Coach
5. Liebhart Roman Austria Assistant Coach
6. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
7. Wetzstein Thomas Austria Assistant Coach
8. Arkadyeva Kate Belarus Official
9. Hrypich Aleh Belarus Assistant Coach
10. Ignatenko Olga Belarus Official
11. Piskunov Denis Belarus Official
12. Stankevich Mihail Belarus Coach
13. Stankevich Albert Belarus Coach
14. Van Sighem Tineke Belgium Assistant Coach
15. Zolyone Luciano Brazil Coach
16. Bellingham Jason Canada Head Coach
17. Young Barbara Canada Assistant Coach
18. Kristofic Dominik Croatia Coach
19. Krizan Sinisa Croatia Head Coach
20. FiloJan Czechia Coach
21. Hornik Frantisek Czechia Coach
22. PincJan Czechia Head Coach
23. Prasek Jiri Czechia Head Coach
24. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
25. Soukalova Pavlina Czechia Assistant Coach
26. Friche Mads Denmark Coach
27. Fuglsang Allan Denmark Coach
28. Jensen Henrik Bo Denmark Coach
29. Lindstroem Pernille Denmark Coach
30. Mainz Jakob Denmark Coach
31. Mikkelsen Jesper Denmark Coach
32. Pedersen Mads Denmark Coach
33. Pedersen Annette Denmark Head Coach
34. Pretzmann Annemia Denmark Coach
35. Salby Kim Denmark Coach
36. Salby Anne-Marie Denmark Coach
37. Stegelmann Jacob Denmark Assistant Coach
38. Terragni John Denmark Coach
39. Thyssing Hans Denmark Coach
40. Lahe Jaan Estonia Assistant Coach
41. Leesmann Kaido Estonia Head Coach
42. Pall Peep Estonia Coach
43. Parna Tarmo Estonia Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 04:09 UTC



World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Rast Siim

Ruut Mihkel
Ruutel Reelika
Finne Mats
Hannuksela Eelis
Hokkanen Timo
Jarvenpaa Pasi
Kaasalainen Henna
Linna Pauli
Niskanen Ville
Nygard Ralf
Ojala Kari
Paavola Mikko
Rokkanen Tommi
Saarela Harri
Sandvik Kenneth
Siltala Sami
Torronen Jari
Wasenius Daniel
Berot Stephane
Dufour Gregory
Gallard Pierre
Landon Marc
Treche Martine
Kvikvinia Elguja
Bochmann Danny
Georg Manfred
Haueser Ursula
Haug Georg
Heinrich Detlef
Herder Sandrino
Hirner Arthur
Hirner Gabriela
Krueger Heiko
Kuehl Jan
Mueller Hans
Penger Christin
Poehls Andreas
Staegemann Maik
Thimm Anita
Brignal Mat
Crossland Amy
Giles Marc
Gough Richard

Layden-Farrer Kelly

Marsh Paul
Wray Sheridan

Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 04:09 UTC



World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.

Andras Kromek
Janos Cserna
Laszlo Meszaros
Lorand Berke
Jonsson Audunn
Mofarahi Ali asghar
Soltani Farshid
Amakawa Akinori
Fujita Yuji

Fukuda Masashi
Higuchi Shigetoshi
Kodama Daiki
Kurashita Hayato
Ogasawara Yasushi
Sato Yuki

Sawa Chiyomi
Sunada Yasuhide
Takebe Hiroshi
Takemura Akihisa
Uemura Kazuho
Yamashita Takuya
Yunoki Makoto
Adilov Akhrorzhon

Almerdenov Assylzhan

Cheremissina Olga
Dorokhov Andrey

Khabibullayev Daniyarbek

Khassanov Zhanaly
Kovalev Roman

Narkhojayev Muratzhan

Pichshayev Dmitriy
Pichshsyev Roman
Prokopenko Ivan
Rashidov Sergey
Rassulov Muratzhan
Rudenko Yevgeniy
Sadykov Gairatzhon
Sadykov Kakhroman
Sadykov Rustam
Tajiyev Turaptay
Yakovlev Andrey
Popov Pavel
Sergeev Vladimir
Buks Maris

Kloppe Elans
Paeglekalns Oskars
Plocins Iimars

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iran

Iran

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kyrgyzstan
Kyrgyzstan
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Official

Head Coach
Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 04:09 UTC



World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152,
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

Spakova Tatjana
Spakovs Sergejs
Baublys Vidmantas
Burba Rokas
Fominiene Jurgita
Gricius Antanas
Kryzevicius Mantas
Laurinaviciute Reda
Lis Deividas

Macionis Arturas
Micius Antanas

Milis Paulius

Milis Egidijus

Milis Benjaminas
Milkinis Kestutis
Molis Augustinas
Pupinis Paulius
Sabaite leva
Sajenkaite Kristina
Simokaitis Rimantas
Strazdauskiene Jurgita
Vidziuniene Giedre
Parage Gaston

Dash Battulga
Zayabaatar Buyannemekh
Lee Marco

Van Kersbergen Jos
Van de Vijfeijke Pieter
Van der Mee Carola
Van der Struijs William
Gundersen Kim
Halvorsen Arthur
Kroknes Eqgil
Mathiesen Audhild
McColl Alastair
Myrvang Fredrik
Novum Morten
Debicka Monika
Dziezok Katarzyna
Goral Mariusz
Grzegoszczyk Szymon
Hadas Augustyn
Kedzior Michal

Koloch Maciej

Koza Wiktoria

Leski Grzegorz
Mentel Boguslawa

Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mongolia
Mongolia
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

IPF Official
Head Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 04:09 UTC



World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.

Nakonieczny Kajetan
Nocek Grzegorz
Piwowar Krzysztof
Sledz Slawomir
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Wycislok Kinga
Adkhalimov Dzhalavdi
Alferenko Maksim
Alsufev Yury

Butusov Igor

Bykov Eduard
Davydov Petr
Derevyanko Igor
Ermachenko Andrei
Fomin Albert

Fursov Mikhail
Ivanishchenko Aleksei
Kaburkin Aleksandr
Kalinin Anton

Kesaev Edik
Khabarovskii Vladislav
Khabarovskii Vladislav
Khamov Aleksei
Khramov Oleg

Kim Sergei
Leshchenko Nikolai
Magomadov Abdul-Muslim
Migachev Vadim
Mosharov Nikita
Pervukhin Dmitrii
Roenko Evgenii
Shekurov Sergei
Sobolev Aleksei
Solodov Anton
Stafeev Aleksandr
Stepanenko Vladimir
Tavastsherna Artem
Timofeev Aleksandr
Usov Sergei

Valetskii Igor
Varaksin Viadimir
Vendik Andrei
Volodko Valerii
Voropaev Pavel
Voskoboinik Anatolii
Zaborin Denis

Oproiu Cristian

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
ROC
Romania

Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Official
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 04:09 UTC



World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships

232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.

Timo Lillbacka
Smith Johan

Bjork Oscar
Folkesson Mikael
Hirvonen Marcus
Hoglund Johan
Hoglund Petra
Hopp Rydiger
Jansson Fredrik
Karlsson Jimmy
Lind Andreas
Neselius Tommy
Nilsson Per
Nykulla Tero

Ring Tomas

Barger Patrick
Nursahatov Merdan
Nursahatova Albina
Smith Kristin
Wilkins Phillip
Bandura Oleksandr
Chernyshov Oleksandr
Fedorenko Serhii
Ivankov Maksym
Ivzhenko Andrii
Khalus Yaroslav
Khmil Yurii
Khomiak Oleh
Kondratenko Yuliia
Krasilov Andrii
Lysyi Ihor

Naleykin Viktor
Orobets Vasyl
Orobets Inna
Pohrebinskyi Viktor
Rahulin Oleksandr
Tsisar Viktor

Urban Viktor
Voronetskiy Vadym

Romania

South Africa
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.01.2026 04:09 UTC



