

**World Women's Classic Bench Press Championships**

Vilnius / Lithuania, 22 – 31 October, 2021

**The Entry List of Representatives**

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Asaturov Sergey	Armenia	Head Coach
2.	Kocharyan Levon	Armenia	Official
3.	Zakaryan Arkadia	Armenia	Coach
4.	Frasl Andreas	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Liebhart Roman	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
7.	Wetzstein Thomas	Austria	Assistant Coach
8.	Arkadyeva Kate	Belarus	Official
9.	Hrypich Aleh	Belarus	Assistant Coach
10.	Ignatenko Olga	Belarus	Official
11.	Piskunov Denis	Belarus	Official
12.	Stankevich Mihail	Belarus	Coach
13.	Stankevich Albert	Belarus	Coach
14.	Van Sighem Tineke	Belgium	Assistant Coach
15.	Zolyone Luciano	Brazil	Coach
16.	Bellingham Jason	Canada	Head Coach
17.	Young Barbara	Canada	Assistant Coach
18.	Kristofic Dominik	Croatia	Coach
19.	Kriza Sinisa	Croatia	Head Coach
20.	Filo Jan	Czechia	Coach
21.	Hornik Frantisek	Czechia	Coach
22.	Pinc Jan	Czechia	Head Coach
23.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Head Coach
24.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
25.	Soukalova Pavlina	Czechia	Assistant Coach
26.	Friche Mads	Denmark	Coach
27.	Fuglsang Allan	Denmark	Coach
28.	Jensen Henrik Bo	Denmark	Coach
29.	Lindstroem Pernille	Denmark	Coach
30.	Mainz Jakob	Denmark	Coach
31.	Mikkelsen Jesper	Denmark	Coach
32.	Pedersen Mads	Denmark	Coach
33.	Pedersen Annette	Denmark	Head Coach
34.	Pretzmann Annemaria	Denmark	Coach
35.	Salby Kim	Denmark	Coach
36.	Salby Anne-Marie	Denmark	Coach
37.	Stegelmann Jacob	Denmark	Assistant Coach
38.	Terragni John	Denmark	Coach
39.	Thyssing Hans	Denmark	Coach
40.	Lahe Jaan	Estonia	Assistant Coach
41.	Leesmann Kaido	Estonia	Head Coach
42.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Coach
43.	Parna Tarmo	Estonia	Assistant Coach

44. Rast Siim	Estonia	Coach
45. Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Coach
46. Ruutel Reelika	Estonia	Assistant Coach
47. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
48. Hannuksela Eelis	Finland	Assistant Coach
49. Hokkanen Timo	Finland	Coach
50. Jarvenpaa Pasi	Finland	Assistant Coach
51. Kaasalainen Henna	Finland	Assistant Coach
52. Linna Pauli	Finland	Assistant Coach
53. Niskanen Ville	Finland	Assistant Coach
54. Nygard Ralf	Finland	Assistant Coach
55. Ojala Kari	Finland	Assistant Coach
56. Paavola Mikko	Finland	Assistant Coach
57. Rokkanen Tommi	Finland	Assistant Coach
58. Saarela Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach
59. Sandvik Kenneth	Finland	Assistant Coach
60. Siltala Sami	Finland	Coach
61. Torronen Jari	Finland	Assistant Coach
62. Wasenius Daniel	Finland	Assistant Coach
63. Berot Stephane	France	Assistant Coach
64. Dufour Gregory	France	Official
65. Gallard Pierre	France	Assistant Coach
66. Landon Marc	France	Assistant Coach
67. Treche Martine	France	Assistant Coach
68. Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Coach
69. Bochmann Danny	Germany	Assistant Coach
70. Georg Manfred	Germany	Assistant Coach
71. Haueser Ursula	Germany	Assistant Coach
72. Haug Georg	Germany	Official
73. Heinrich Detlef	Germany	Assistant Coach
74. Herder Sandrino	Germany	Head Coach
75. Hirner Arthur	Germany	Coach
76. Hirner Gabriela	Germany	Assistant Coach
77. Krueger Heiko	Germany	Coach
78. Kuehl Jan	Germany	Assistant Coach
79. Mueller Hans	Germany	Coach
80. Penger Christin	Germany	Assistant Coach
81. Poehls Andreas	Germany	Assistant Coach
82. Staegemann Maik	Germany	Assistant Coach
83. Thimm Anita	Germany	Assistant Coach
84. Brignal Mat	Great Britain	Coach
85. Crossland Amy	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
86. Giles Marc	Great Britain	Head Coach
87. Gough Richard	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
88. Layden-Farrer Kelly	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
89. Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Coach
90. Wray Sheridan	Great Britain	Head Coach

91. Andras Kromek	Hungary	Head Coach
92. Janos Cserna	Hungary	Coach
93. Laszlo Meszaros	Hungary	Head Coach
94. Lorand Berke	Hungary	Official
95. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
96. Mofarahi Ali asghar	Iran	Coach
97. Soltani Farshid	Iran	Official
98. Amakawa Akinori	Japan	Assistant Coach
99. Fujita Yuji	Japan	Coach
100. Fukuda Masashi	Japan	Assistant Coach
101. Higuchi Shigetoshi	Japan	Assistant Coach
102. Kodama Daiki	Japan	Head Coach
103. Kurashita Hayato	Japan	Assistant Coach
104. Ogasawara Yasushi	Japan	Assistant Coach
105. Sato Yuki	Japan	Assistant Coach
106. Sawa Chiyomi	Japan	Assistant Coach
107. Sunada Yasuhide	Japan	Assistant Coach
108. Takebe Hiroshi	Japan	Assistant Coach
109. Takemura Akihisa	Japan	Assistant Coach
110. Uemura Kazuho	Japan	Assistant Coach
111. Yamashita Takuya	Japan	Assistant Coach
112. Yunoki Makoto	Japan	Assistant Coach
113. Adilov Akhrorzhon	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
114. Almerdenov Assylzhan	Kazakhstan	Coach
115. Cheremissina Olga	Kazakhstan	Coach
116. Dorokhov Andrey	Kazakhstan	Coach
117. Khabibullayev Daniyarbek	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
118. Khassanov Zhanaly	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
119. Kovalev Roman	Kazakhstan	Head Coach
120. Narkhojayev Muratzhan	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
121. Pichshayev Dmitriy	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
122. Pichshsyev Roman	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
123. Prokopenko Ivan	Kazakhstan	Coach
124. Rashidov Sergey	Kazakhstan	Coach
125. Rassulov Muratzhan	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
126. Rudenko Yevgeniy	Kazakhstan	Coach
127. Sadykov Gairatzhon	Kazakhstan	Coach
128. Sadykov Kakhroman	Kazakhstan	Coach
129. Sadykov Rustam	Kazakhstan	Coach
130. Tajiyev Turaptay	Kazakhstan	Coach
131. Yakovlev Andrey	Kazakhstan	Assistant Coach
132. Popov Pavel	Kyrgyzstan	Head Coach
133. Sergeev Vladimir	Kyrgyzstan	Coach
134. Buks Maris	Latvia	Coach
135. Kloppe Elans	Latvia	Coach
136. Paeglekalns Oskars	Latvia	Coach
137. Plocins Ilmars	Latvia	Head Coach

138. Spakova Tatjana	Latvia	Coach
139. Spakovs Sergejs	Latvia	Coach
140. Baublys Vidmantas	Lithuania	Coach
141. Burba Rokas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
142. Fominiene Jurgita	Lithuania	Coach
143. Gricius Antanas	Lithuania	Head Coach
144. Kryzevicius Mantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
145. Laurinaviciute Reda	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
146. Lis Deividas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
147. Macionis Arturas	Lithuania	Coach
148. Micius Antanas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
149. Milis Paulius	Lithuania	Coach
150. Milis Egidijus	Lithuania	Coach
151. Milis Benjaminas	Lithuania	Head Coach
152. Milkinis Kestutis	Lithuania	Coach
153. Molis Augustinas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
154. Pupinis Paulius	Lithuania	Coach
155. Sabaite Ieva	Lithuania	Head Coach
156. Sajenkaite Kristina	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
157. Simokaitis Rimantas	Lithuania	Head Coach
158. Strazdauskiene Jurgita	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
159. Vidziuniene Giedre	Lithuania	Coach
160. Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	IPF Official
161. Dash Battulga	Mongolia	Head Coach
162. Zayabaatar Buyannemekh	Mongolia	Official
163. Lee Marco	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
164. Van Kersbergen Jos	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
165. Van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Head Coach
166. Van der Mee Carola	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
167. Van der Struijs William	Netherlands	Assistant Coach
168. Gundersen Kim	Norway	Assistant Coach
169. Halvorsen Arthur	Norway	Assistant Coach
170. Kroknnes Egil	Norway	Head Coach
171. Mathiesen Audhild	Norway	Assistant Coach
172. McColl Alastair	Norway	Head Coach
173. Myrvang Fredrik	Norway	Assistant Coach
174. Novum Morten	Norway	Coach
175. Debicka Monika	Poland	Coach
176. Dziezok Katarzyna	Poland	Coach
177. Goral Mariusz	Poland	Coach
178. Grzegoszczyk Szymon	Poland	Coach
179. Hadas Augustyn	Poland	Coach
180. Kedzior Michal	Poland	Coach
181. Koloch Maciej	Poland	Coach
182. Koza Wiktoria	Poland	Coach
183. Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
184. Mentel Boguslawa	Poland	Coach

185. Nakonieczny Kajetan	Poland	Coach
186. Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Head Coach
187. Piwowar Krzysztof	Poland	Coach
188. Sledz Slawomir	Poland	Coach
189. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
190. Wycislok Kinga	Poland	Coach
191. Adkhalimov Dzhalavdi	ROC	Coach
192. Alferenko Maksim	ROC	Coach
193. Alsufev Yury	ROC	Coach
194. Butusov Igor	ROC	Official
195. Bykov Eduard	ROC	Coach
196. Davydov Petr	ROC	Coach
197. Derevyanko Igor	ROC	Coach
198. Ermachenko Andrei	ROC	Coach
199. Fomin Albert	ROC	Coach
200. Fursov Mikhail	ROC	Coach
201. Ivanishchenko Aleksei	ROC	Coach
202. Kaburkin Aleksandr	ROC	Coach
203. Kalinin Anton	ROC	Coach
204. Kesaev Edik	ROC	Coach
205. Khabarovskii Vladislav	ROC	Coach
206. Khabarovskii Vladislav	ROC	Coach
207. Khamov Aleksei	ROC	Coach
208. Khramov Oleg	ROC	Coach
209. Kim Sergei	ROC	Coach
210. Leshchenko Nikolai	ROC	Coach
211. Magomadov Abdul-Muslim	ROC	Coach
212. Migachev Vadim	ROC	Coach
213. Mosharov Nikita	ROC	Coach
214. Pervukhin Dmitrii	ROC	Coach
215. Roenko Evgenii	ROC	Coach
216. Shekurov Sergei	ROC	Coach
217. Sobolev Aleksei	ROC	Coach
218. Solodov Anton	ROC	Coach
219. Stafeev Aleksandr	ROC	Coach
220. Stepanenko Vladimir	ROC	Coach
221. Tavastsherna Artem	ROC	Coach
222. Timofeev Aleksandr	ROC	Coach
223. Usov Sergei	ROC	Coach
224. Valetskii Igor	ROC	Coach
225. Varaksin Vladimir	ROC	Coach
226. Vendik Andrei	ROC	Coach
227. Volodko Valerii	ROC	Coach
228. Voropaev Pavel	ROC	Coach
229. Voskoboinik Anatolii	ROC	Coach
230. Zaborin Denis	ROC	Coach
231. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Head Coach

232. Timo Lillbacka	Romania	Assistant Coach
233. Smith Johan	South Africa	Official
234. Bjork Oscar	Sweden	Coach
235. Folkesson Mikael	Sweden	Head Coach
236. Hirvonen Marcus	Sweden	Coach
237. Hoglund Johan	Sweden	Assistant Coach
238. Hoglund Petra	Sweden	Assistant Coach
239. Hopp Rydiger	Sweden	Head Coach
240. Jansson Fredrik	Sweden	Assistant Coach
241. Karlsson Jimmy	Sweden	Assistant Coach
242. Lind Andreas	Sweden	Head Coach
243. Neselius Tommy	Sweden	Assistant Coach
244. Nilsson Per	Sweden	Coach
245. Nykulla Tero	Sweden	Assistant Coach
246. Ring Tomas	Sweden	Coach
247. Barger Patrick	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
248. Nursahatov Merdan	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
249. Nursahatova Albina	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
250. Smith Kristin	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
251. Wilkins Phillip	US Virgin Islands	Assistant Coach
252. Bandura Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
253. Chernyshov Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
254. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach
255. Ivankov Maksym	Ukraine	Coach
256. Ivzhenko Andrii	Ukraine	Coach
257. Khalus Yaroslav	Ukraine	Coach
258. Khmil Yurii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
259. Khomiak Oleh	Ukraine	Coach
260. Kondratenko Yuliia	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
261. Krasilov Andrii	Ukraine	Coach
262. Lysyi Ihor	Ukraine	Coach
263. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
264. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
265. Orobets Inna	Ukraine	Coach
266. Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
267. Rahulin Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach
268. Tsisar Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
269. Urban Viktor	Ukraine	Coach
270. Voronetskiy Vadym	Ukraine	Coach